
City of Snohomish

13th Street and Park Avenue Intersection Improvements

Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening Date: March 12,2026

Project Manager: Siobhan Waltman

Item Description Qty Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1 MOBILIZATION 1 LS 5,000.00$    5,000.00$    4,000.00$    4,000.00$    28,074.00$  28,074.00$  19,000.00$  19,000.00$  30,000.00$  30,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  25,000.00$  25,000.00$  26,931.00$  26,931.00$  5,347.78$    5,347.78$    30,000.00$  30,000.00$  

2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 1 LS 1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,559.00$    1,559.00$    2,000.00$    2,000.00$    4,000.00$    4,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    16,500.00$  16,500.00$  2,000.00$    2,000.00$    3,000.00$    3,000.00$    2,497.75$    2,497.75$    2,476.82$    2,476.82$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    

3 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS 1 LS 10,000.00$  10,000.00$  1,000.00$    1,000.00$    750.00$       750.00$       7,465.00$    7,465.00$    10,000.00$  10,000.00$  6,000.00$    6,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    2,000.00$    2,000.00$    3,000.00$    3,000.00$    2,997.30$    2,997.30$    8,092.53$    8,092.53$    5,000.00$    5,000.00$    

4 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 250 CY 50.00$         12,500.00$  30.00$         7,500.00$    53.81$         13,452.50$  84.00$         21,000.00$  50.00$         12,500.00$  32.00$         8,000.00$    93.00$         23,250.00$  40.00$         10,000.00$  50.00$         12,500.00$  82.71$         20,677.50$  46.12$         11,530.00$  32.00$         8,000.00$    

5 CATCH BASIN TYPE 1 3 EA 1,500.00$    4,500.00$    2,000.00$    6,000.00$    1,743.49$    5,230.47$    1,546.00$    4,638.00$    3,200.00$    9,600.00$    1,900.00$    5,700.00$    980.00$       2,940.00$    2,600.00$    7,800.00$    1,250.00$    3,750.00$    2,253.98$    6,761.94$    2,044.91$    6,134.73$    2,500.00$    7,500.00$    

6 CATCH BASIN TYPE 2 48 IN. DIAM. 1 EA 3,000.00$    3,000.00$    5,000.00$    5,000.00$    4,267.00$    4,267.00$    3,954.00$    3,954.00$    4,800.00$    4,800.00$    4,500.00$    4,500.00$    2,500.00$    2,500.00$    4,600.00$    4,600.00$    3,750.00$    3,750.00$    6,607.45$    6,607.45$    5,565.59$    5,565.59$    4,500.00$    4,500.00$    

7 SDR-35 PVC STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM. 42 LF 100.00$       4,200.00$    210.00$       8,820.00$    156.39$       6,568.38$    114.00$       4,788.00$    85.00$         * 3,570.00$    180.00$       7,560.00$    230.00$       9,660.00$    200.00$       8,400.00$    110.00$       4,620.00$    104.98$       4,409.16$    145.92$       6,128.64$    124.00$       5,208.00$    

8 SDR-35 PVC STORM SEWER PIPE 18 IN. DIAM. 62 LF 125.00$       7,750.00$    210.00$       13,020.00$  171.42$       10,628.04$  139.00$       8,618.00$    95.00$         5,890.00$    193.00$       11,966.00$  260.00$       16,120.00$  225.00$       13,950.00$  120.00$       7,440.00$    140.16$       8,689.92$    134.86$       8,361.32$    144.00$       8,928.00$    

9 HYDRANT ASSEMBLY 1 EA 13,000.00$  13,000.00$  15,000.00$  15,000.00$  13,180.03$  13,180.03$  11,354.00$  11,354.00$  18,000.00$  18,000.00$  14,500.00$  14,500.00$  13,000.00$  13,000.00$  14,000.00$  14,000.00$  12,000.00$  12,000.00$  16,588.20$  16,588.20$  16,998.63$  16,998.63$  17,000.00$  17,000.00$  

10 REMOVE AND REPLACE METER BOX 1 EA 1,100.00$    1,100.00$    250.00$       250.00$       1,595.00$    1,595.00$    774.00$       774.00$       1,000.00$    1,000.00$    800.00$       800.00$       1,000.00$    1,000.00$    800.00$       800.00$       300.00$       300.00$       262.65$       262.65$       770.46$       770.46$       500.00$       500.00$       

11 CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE 205 TN 40.00$         8,200.00$    40.00$         8,200.00$    79.06$         16,207.30$  58.00$         11,890.00$  60.00$         12,300.00$  46.00$         9,430.00$    35.00$         7,175.00$    40.00$         8,200.00$    70.00$         14,350.00$  86.41$         17,714.05$  44.99$         9,222.95$    42.00$         8,610.00$    

12 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 30 TN 200.00$       6,000.00$    250.00$       7,500.00$    220.03$       6,600.90$    514.00$       15,420.00$  220.00$       6,600.00$    440.00$       13,200.00$  300.00$       9,000.00$    380.00$       11,400.00$  250.00$       7,500.00$    327.03$       9,810.90$    183.56$       5,506.80$    520.00$       15,600.00$  

13 TEMPORARY HMA TRENCH PATCH 10 TN 250.00$       2,500.00$    100.00$       1,000.00$    272.26$       2,722.60$    514.00$       5,140.00$    200.00$       2,000.00$    200.00$       2,000.00$    120.00$       1,200.00$    200.00$       2,000.00$    250.00$       2,500.00$    10.00$         100.00$       310.73$       3,107.30$    520.00$       5,200.00$    

14 EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION 1 LS 500.00$       500.00$       100.00$       100.00$       1,490.69$    1,490.69$    1,450.00$    1,450.00$    3,000.00$    3,000.00$    2,500.00$    2,500.00$    500.00$       500.00$       1,000.00$    1,000.00$    2,000.00$    2,000.00$    1,751.00$    1,751.00$    317.94$       317.94$       7,000.00$    7,000.00$    

15 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING 35 SY 10.00$         350.00$       35.00$         1,225.00$    15.00$         525.00$       29.00$         1,015.00$    50.00$         1,750.00$    20.00$         700.00$       20.00$         700.00$       20.00$         700.00$       30.00$         1,050.00$    20.60$         721.00$       14.68$         513.80$       35.00$         1,225.00$    

16 TOPSOIL, TYPE A 2 CY 50.00$         100.00$       30.00$         60.00$         332.93$       665.86$       540.00$       1,080.00$    150.00$       300.00$       400.00$       800.00$       150.00$       300.00$       500.00$       1,000.00$    250.00$       500.00$       154.50$       309.00$       25.09$         50.18$         650.00$       1,300.00$    

17 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 305 LF 35.00$         10,675.00$  57.00$         17,385.00$  42.62$         12,999.10$  52.00$         15,860.00$  54.00$         16,470.00$  62.00$         18,910.00$  64.00$         19,520.00$  55.00$         16,775.00$  45.00$         13,725.00$  54.67$         16,674.35$  66.13$         20,169.65$  49.00$         14,945.00$  

18 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 340 SF 3.00$           1,020.00$    15.00$         5,100.00$    6.62$           2,250.80$    8.15$           2,771.00$    12.00$         4,080.00$    17.00$         5,780.00$    16.00$         5,440.00$    18.00$         6,120.00$    15.00$         5,100.00$    15.45$         5,253.00$    7.04$           2,393.60$    17.00$         5,780.00$    

19 PLASTIC STOP LINE 17 LF 16.00$         272.00$       25.00$         425.00$       8.64$           146.88$       29.00$         493.00$       20.00$         340.00$       27.00$         459.00$       26.00$         442.00$       30.00$         510.00$       40.00$         680.00$       25.75$         437.75$       9.18$           156.06$       29.00$         493.00$       

20 PERMANENT SIGNING 1 LS 33,000.00$  33,000.00$  40,000.00$  40,000.00$  33,408.00$  33,408.00$  29,540.00$  29,540.00$  32,000.00$  32,000.00$  35,000.00$  35,000.00$  27,000.00$  27,000.00$  36,000.00$  36,000.00$  40,000.00$  40,000.00$  33,928.20$  33,928.20$  32,101.38$  32,101.38$  30,174.00$  30,174.00$  

21 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS 15,000.00$  15,000.00$  15,000.00$  15,000.00$  23,961.00$  23,961.00$  19,158.00$  19,158.00$  17,000.00$  17,000.00$  22,500.00$  22,500.00$  5,000.00$    5,000.00$    32,000.00$  32,000.00$  60,000.00$  60,000.00$  28,325.00$  28,325.00$  50,207.73$  50,207.73$  60,000.00$  60,000.00$  

22 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS 1 LS 5,000.00$    5,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    5.00$           5.00$           1,450.00$    1,450.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    500.00$       500.00$       100.00$       100.00$       1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,236.00$    1,236.00$    1.22$           1.22$           1,000.00$    1,000.00$    

23 ROADWAY SURVEYING 1 LS 10,500.00$  10,500.00$  7,000.00$    7,000.00$    4,043.00$    4,043.00$    5,400.00$    5,400.00$    4,500.00$    4,500.00$    5,000.00$    5,000.00$    8,000.00$    8,000.00$    8,000.00$    8,000.00$    5,000.00$    5,000.00$    5,150.00$    5,150.00$    9,061.86$    9,061.86$    7,000.00$    7,000.00$    

24 ADJUST WATER VALVE CASTING 2 EA 300.00$       600.00$       500.00$       1,000.00$    658.94$       1,317.88$    430.00$       860.00$       500.00$       1,000.00$    350.00$       700.00$       250.00$       500.00$       400.00$       800.00$       250.00$       500.00$       721.00$       1,442.00$    1,271.68$    2,543.36$    700.00$       1,400.00$    

25 CONNECTION TO DRAINAGE STRUCTURE 5 EA 500.00$       2,500.00$    1,000.00$    5,000.00$    566.21$       2,831.05$    514.00$       2,570.00$    750.00$       3,750.00$    250.00$       1,250.00$    320.00$       1,600.00$    1,500.00$    7,500.00$    250.00$       1,250.00$    772.50$       3,862.50$    848.79$       4,243.95$    1,500.00$    7,500.00$    

26 REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING MANHOLE CASTING. ADJUST NEW MANHOLE CASTING TO GRADE 1 EA 2,500.00$    2,500.00$    500.00$       500.00$       753.41$       753.41$       854.00$       854.00$       2,000.00$    2,000.00$    750.00$       750.00$       1,500.00$    1,500.00$    1,200.00$    1,200.00$    500.00$       500.00$       1,048.54$    1,048.54$    1,271.71$    1,271.71$    650.00$       650.00$       

27 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 1 EA 500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       410.00$       410.00$       514.00$       514.00$       500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       1,000.00$    1,000.00$    250.00$       250.00$       618.00$       618.00$       1,271.71$    1,271.71$    420.00$       420.00$       

28 LOCKING SOLID METAL COVER AND FRAME FOR CATCH BASIN 1 EA 1,500.00$    1,500.00$    500.00$       500.00$       753.41$       753.41$       742.00$       742.00$       700.00$       700.00$       750.00$       750.00$       700.00$       700.00$       800.00$       800.00$       500.00$       500.00$       1,048.54$    1,048.54$    468.15$       468.15$       880.00$       880.00$       

29 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 188 SY 75.00$         14,100.00$  88.00$         16,544.00$  76.03$         14,293.64$  74.00$         13,912.00$  80.00$         15,040.00$  114.00$       21,432.00$  90.00$         16,920.00$  96.00$         18,048.00$  75.00$         14,100.00$  107.24$       20,161.12$  244.83$       46,028.04$  100.00$       18,800.00$  

30 CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TYPE 2 75 SY 90.00$         6,750.00$    106.00$       7,950.00$    86.40$         6,480.00$    104.00$       7,800.00$    120.00$       9,000.00$    120.00$       9,000.00$    170.00$       12,750.00$  132.00$       9,900.00$    90.00$         6,750.00$    123.94$       9,295.50$    134.17$       10,062.75$  100.00$       7,500.00$    

31 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PERPENDICULAR 4 EA 2,000.00$    8,000.00$    2,600.00$    10,400.00$  2,304.00$    9,216.00$    2,590.00$    10,360.00$  1,800.00$    7,200.00$    3,000.00$    12,000.00$  4,000.00$    16,000.00$  2,900.00$    11,600.00$  2,500.00$    10,000.00$  2,353.55$    9,414.20$    3,083.34$    12,333.36$  4,200.00$    16,800.00$  

32 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL 2 EA 2,500.00$    5,000.00$    2,600.00$    5,200.00$    2,880.00$    5,760.00$    3,415.00$    6,830.00$    3,100.00$    6,200.00$    3,200.00$    6,400.00$    4,900.00$    9,800.00$    3,500.00$    7,000.00$    3,000.00$    6,000.00$    2,765.55$    5,531.10$    3,695.23$    7,390.46$    4,200.00$    8,400.00$    

33 TRIMMING AND CLEANUP 1 LS 1,000.00$    1,000.00$    500.00$       500.00$       813.00$       813.00$       1,954.00$    1,954.00$    2,000.00$    2,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    3,500.00$    3,500.00$    2,500.00$    2,500.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    3,996.40$    3,996.40$    1,271.71$    1,271.71$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    

34 SPCC PLAN 1 LS 500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       500.00$       391.00$       391.00$       540.00$       540.00$       1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    1,000.00$    500.00$       500.00$       1,500.00$    1,500.00$    500.00$       500.00$       1,000.00$    1,000.00$    165.48$       165.48$       800.00$       800.00$       

35 SAWCUTTING 510 LF 3.00$           1,530.00$    7.00$           3,570.00$    5.52$           2,815.20$    6.00$           3,060.00$    5.00$           2,550.00$    4.00$           2,040.00$    3.50$           1,785.00$    5.00$           2,550.00$    4.00$           2,040.00$    3.09$           1,575.90$    7.34$           3,743.40$    2.00$           1,020.00$    

36 MINOR CHANGES 1 FA 20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  20,000.00$  

 * Denotes a corrected amount Total

Kamins Construction

296,826.92$                        

Langsholt Contracting

264,254.00$                        

Raw Land Construction

274,127.00$                        

WSB Excavation & Utilities

276,802.00$                        

Interwest Construction 

Inc.

331,133.00$                        

B & L Utility

291,753.00$                        

Benham Construction

292,155.00$                        

Earthwork Solutions

315,011.05$                        

E & E

219,647.00$                        

Flowline

237,749.00$                        

Moeco

256,165.14$                        

Always Active Services

271,640.00$                          


